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Axel Johnson International

TIR Cable 6mm

Product information

<’p Forankra

' Secures everything in transit™

Itis used for closing and sealing the vehicle body, trailer, bus, car, truck, etc. Steel tir cable covered with a transparent PVC cover, is
resistant to weather conditions and UV rays. Strong, durable, carefully made covers prevent water from getting inside, so the cable will not
rust.

Material: Steel & PVC
Finish: PVC cover




Part code

34030007F

34030008F

34030009F

34030010F

34030011F

34030013F

34030014F

34030015F

34030016F

34030017F

34030020F

34030028F

34030021F

34030023F

34030024F

34030001F

34030002F

LC
kN

Length

14
15
16
18
20
22
23
24
26
28
34

345
36
42
43

250

500
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